THE DATASHEET OF
AD8698AR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Dual Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output
Operational Amplifier
 AD8698
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-187AA
Figure 59. 8-Lead Small Outline IC [SOIC] (RM-8)—Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Package Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8698ARM-R2 –40°C to +85°C MSOP RM-8 A02
AD8698ARM-REEL –40°C to +85°C MSOP RM-8 A02
AD8698AR –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-8
AD8698AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-8
AD8698AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-8
AD8698
Rev. 0 | Page 18 of 20
NOTES
 AD8698